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Please note that this training is specialized procedural trainings provided by ADN CoE.
This training is accredited by Ethical Medtech and EACCME and it is independent of
any other training offered by relevant device company.

WARNING

Medical information is constantly evolving and being updated. Standard safety
practices should be observed, and it should be acknowledged that changes in
treatments and drug applications may be necessary in light of new research and
clinical experiences.

Readers are advised to verify the latest product information, dosage, administration
methods, and contraindications provided by the drug's manufacturer regarding
medi-cations. Determining the best treatment and the correct drugs and dosages for
each patient is the responsibility of the attending physician. The publisher and
editors are not responsible for any harm or damage to patients or equipment that
may arise from the use of this publication.
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13 MAY 2025

09:00
09:30:

09:30
10:00

10:00 :
10:30 Antegrade and Retrograde Techniques

CTO Anatomy and Angiography

CTO Guidewires

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break

11:00 : .
11:30 Case Review and Analysis
11:30

13:00 CTO Case 1

13:00-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00 ) .
14:30 Case Review and Analysis
14:30

16:30 CTO Case 2

16:30 .

17:00 Microcatheters and Dual Lumen
17:00 )

17:30 CTO Algorithms

17:30

18:00 IVUS in CTO



09:00
09:30

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

14 MAY 2025

Advanced Reverse Cart
New ADR Techniques

CTO Planning

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break

11:00
11:30

11:30
13:00

Case Review and Analysis

CTO Case 3

13:00-14:00 | unch Break

14:00
14:30

14:00
14:30

14:30
16:30

16:30
17:30

17:30
18:00

CTO Case 3

Case Review and Analysis

CTO Case 4

Complications Management

Building a CTO Program



INSTRUCTORS

Dr. Carlo Tumscitz

Dr. Carlo Tumscitz is a physician at the Azienda
Ospedaliero-Universitaria di Ferrara in Italy. He
specializes in interventional cardiology, focusing on
chronic total occlusion (CTO) procedures. Dr.
Tumscitz is a full member of the Euro CTO Club, a
professional organization dedicated to advancing
CTO recanalization techniques.

He has contributed to numerous research
publications in the field of cardiology.
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University Hospital Center Ferrara
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Useful Information

Transfer

The transfer vehicle will accompany you during the training.

Training Location

University Hospital Center Ferrara

Contact Information

Turkey:
+90 530173 62 12

Americas,Far East & West Asia:
+90 533 031 96 91

European & African Countries:
+90 530 3392212
Middle East & Gulf area:

+90 530814 76 17

Dress Code
Business Casual - Smart Casual



Transfer Details

FROM

TO

Airport

Hotel

Hotel

Airport

Transfer fees do not include VAT. The VAT rate is 20%.

You can contact us for your private transfer requests.

ADN CoE reserves the right to reflect the possible changes in the amounts of taxes, duties

and taxes to the prices.
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ADN CoE's Bank Details

Garanti Bank-ADN COE EGiTiM DANISMANLIK VE ORGANIZASYON
LIMITED SIRKETI

TL Account IBAN TR89 0006 2000 4430 0006 2943 38
Bank Account Number 708-6297110
Dolar Account IBAN TR66 0006 2000 4430 0009 0646 84
Bank Account Number 708-9074907
Euro Account IBAN TR93 0006 2000 4430 0009 0646 83
Bank Account Number 708-9074908
Swift Code: TGBATRISXXX

ADN CoE Vendor Details
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Get to know more about us:

www.adncoe.com info@adncoe.com

@adn_coe @adn_coe @adn_coe @adn_coe



