

CTO and Complex PCI Training

13-14 MAY 2025 ITALY





INFORMATION BOOKLET

The publishing rights of this book belong to ADN CoE Education Consultancy and Organization Limited Company. Partially or fully copying by any means, photocopying, transcription, printing, or any other reproduction without written permission and proper citation is strictly prohibited.

Copyright © 2023 1. Edition, December, 2023

Publisher and Chief Editor Printing House Nazire ÇAVUŞ SEDA OZALIT Altunizade, Kisikli Cd. No:49, 34662 Üsküdar/istanbul

Please note that this training is specialized procedural trainings provided by ADN CoE. This training is accredited by Ethical Medtech and EACCME and it is independent of any other training offered by relevant device company.

WARNING

Medical information is constantly evolving and being updated. Standard safety practices should be observed, and it should be acknowledged that changes in treatments and drug applications may be necessary in light of new research and clinical experiences.

Readers are advised to verify the latest product information, dosage, administration methods, and contraindications provided by the drug's manufacturer regarding medi-cations. Determining the best treatment and the correct drugs and dosages for each patient is the responsibility of the attending physician. The publisher and editors are not responsible for any harm or damage to patients or equipment that may arise from the use of this publication.

Company Name	ADN COE EGITIM DANISMANLIK VE ORGANIZASON LIMITED SIRKETI		
Adress	İnkılap Mahallesi Dr. Adnan Büyükdeniz Caddesi		
	No:13, A Blok, K:3 34768 Ümraniye, İstanbul / Türkiye		
Telephone	+90 539 821 47 47		
E-mail	info@adncoe.com		
Website	www.adncoe.com		
VAT Number	0081750793 Sultanbeyli Tax Office		

13 MAY 2025

09:00 09:30:	CTO Anatomy and Angiography
09:30 10:00	CTO Guidewires
10:00 10:30	Antegrade and Retrograde Techniques
10:30- 1	11:00 Coffee Break
11:00 11:30	Case Review and Analysis
11:30 13:00	CTO Case 1
13:00-1	4:00 Lunch Break
14:00 14:30	Case Review and Analysis
14:30 16:30	CTO Case 2
16:30 17:00	Microcatheters and Dual Lumen
17:00 17:30	CTO Algorithms
17:30 18:00	IVUS in CTO

14 MAY 2025

09:00 09:30	Advanced Reverse Cart	
09:30 10:00	New ADR Techniques	
10:00 10:30	CTO Planning	
10:30-11:00 Coffee Break		
11:00 11:30	Case Review and Analysis	
11:30 13:00	CTO Case 3	
13:00-14:00 Lunch Break		
14:00 14:30	CTO Case 3	
14:00 14:30	Case Review and Analysis	
14:30 16:30	CTO Case 4	
16:30 17:30	Complications Management	
17:30		

INSTRUCTORS



Dr. Carlo Tumscitz

Dr. Carlo Tumscitz is a physician at the Azienda Ospedaliero-Universitaria di Ferrara in Italy. He specializes in interventional cardiology, focusing on chronic total occlusion (CTO) procedures. Dr. Tumscitz is a full member of the Euro CTO Club, a professional organization dedicated to advancing CTO recanalization techniques.

He has contributed to numerous research publications in the field of cardiology.



University Hospital Center Ferrara



Useful Information



Transfer

The transfer vehicle will accompany you during the training.



Training Location

University Hospital Center Ferrara



Contact Information

Turkey: +90 530 173 62 12

Americas,Far East & West Asia: +90 533 031 96 91

European & African Countries: +90 530 339 22 12 Middle East & Gulf area: +90 530 814 76 17

Dress Code Business Casual - Smart Casual



Transfer Details

FROM	то
Airport	Hotel
Hotel	Airport

Transfer fees do not include VAT. The VAT rate is 20%.

You can contact us for your private transfer requests.

ADN CoE reserves the right to reflect the possible changes in the amounts of taxes, duties and taxes to the prices.





ADN CoE's Bank Details

Garanti Bank-ADN COE EGITIM DANISMANLIK VE ORGANIZASYON LIMITED SIRKETI

TL Account IBAN	TR89 0006 2000 4430 0006 2943 38
Bank Account Number	708-6297110
Dolar Account IBAN	TR66 0006 2000 4430 0009 0646 84
Bank Account Number	708-9074907
Euro Account IBAN	TR93 0006 2000 4430 0009 0646 83
Bank Account Number	708-9074908

Swift Code:

TGBATRISXXX

ADN CoE Vendor Details

Company Name	ADN CoE EGITIM DANISMANLIK VE ORGANIZASON LIMITED SIRKETI
Adress	İnkılap Mahallesi Dr. Adnan Büyükdeniz Caddesi
	No:13, A Blok, K:3 34768 Ümraniye, İstanbul / Türkiye
Telephone	+90 539 821 47 47
E-mail	info@adncoe.com
Website	www.adncoe.com
VAT Number	0081750793 Sultanbeyli Tax Office

Get to know more about us:

